

Responses to questions for the Firemen's Annuity & Benefit Fund of Chicago ("FABF") Request for Proposal (RFP): MWDBE Private Equity

- Are there size parameters (ie min or max fund size), or are all fund sizes considered?
 Answer: All fund sizes will be considered, as long as other minimum criteria are met (ie FABF's commitment cannot be 20% of firm's total assets or of the strategy/fund).
- 2. Will sector specialists be considered or is the search for a generalist fund?

 Answer: Sector specialists would be considered.